EMI/EMC Products  |  Data sheets  | May 2025                                  www.emisglobal.com   Page 1
Approvals & Compliances
Applications:
Features:
DATASHEET
Three Phase EMI Filter with
Neutral - TMF4233
Performance Indicator:

:25/100/21
High Performance
Model Number Part Number Current Rating
@50°C(A)
Leakage
current @ 520
VAC/
50 Hz (mA)
Power loss
@25°C / 50Hz
(W)
Termination
Min.Weight
 (kg)
TMF4233-8-2 E108317-1 8 11 3 -2 (10) - 0.8
TMF4233-16-2 E108318-1 16 11 6 -2 (10) - 1
TMF4233-25-2 E108319-1 25 11 12 -2 (10) - 1.5
TMF4233-36-2 E108320-1 36 11 15 -2 (10) - 1.8
TMF4233-64-2 E108321-1 64 11 19 -2 (16) - 3
TMF4233-80-2 E108322-1 80 11 19 -2 (35) - 4.5
TMF4233-120-2 E108323-1 120 11 29 -2 (50) - 6
TMF4233-160-2 E108324-1 160 11 31 -2 (95) - 9
TMF4233-200-2 E108325-1 200 11 47 -2 (95) - 9
TMF4233-300-3 E108326-1 300 42.5 21 - -3 10
TMF4233-400-3 E108327-1 400 42.5 36 - -3 10
TMF4233-600-3 E108328-1 600 42.5 65 - -3 11
EMI/EMC Products   |  Data sheets  | May 2025                                   www.emisglobal.com   Page 2
Technical Specifications:
Ordering Information
                                 High Performance with Insulation Resistance >1MΩ
Model Number Part Number Current Rating
@50°C(A)
Leakage
current @ 520
VAC/
50 Hz (mA)
Power loss
@25°C / 50Hz
(W)
Termination
Min.Weight
 (kg)
TMF4233-8-2-RB2 E108317-2 8 11 3 -2 (10) - 0.8
TMF4233-16-2-RB2 E108318-2 16 11 6 -2 (10) - 1
TMF4233-25-2-RB2 E108319-2 25 11 12 -2 (10) - 1.5
TMF4233-36-2-RB2 E108320-2 36 11 15 -2 (10) - 1.8
TMF4233-64-2-RB2 E108321-2 64 11 19 -2 (16) - 3
TMF4233-80-2-RB2 E108322-2 80 11 19 -2 (35) - 4.5
TMF4233-120-2-RB2 E108323-2 120 11 29 -2 (50) - 6
TMF4233-160-2-RB2 E108324-2 160 11 31 -2 (95) - 8
TMF4233-200-2-RB2 E108325-2 200 11 47 -2 (95)   9
TMF4233-300-3-RB2 E108326-2 300 42.5 21 - -3 10
TMF4233-400-3-RB2 E108327-2 400 42.5 36 - -3 10
TMF4233-600-3-RB2 E108328-2 600 42.5 65 - -3 11
EMI/EMC Products   |  Data sheets  | May 2025                                  www.emisglobal.com   Page 3
Note: Standardized leakage current calculation as per IEC 60939 under normal operating conditions
Insertion Loss
…………. Common mode _______ Differential Mode